
KK 3x20 − Wertung − Jugend weibl. StartNr: 24
StandNr: 46 25. März 2023  13:45

LIST, Katharina #223400293 PSV Olympia Berlin  e.V.

Ergebnis: 517 Serien: 89 86 175
94 86 180
82 80 162

Zähler: 15 22 15 4 1 3 Innenzehner: 4
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kniend Wertung
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liegend Wertung
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stehend Wertung

Serie: 1   10.2    8.0    9.0    9.2    8.6   10.1   10.0    8.7    8.9    9.5
Serie: 2   10.2   10.3    7.9    9.6    9.4   10.1   10.3 *    5.2    8.4    8.6
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Serie: 1   10.2   10.8 *    9.8    9.3   10.2    8.9    9.3    9.7   10.2   10.4 *
Serie: 2    9.4    9.4    8.6    9.3   10.9 *    9.4    9.1    8.2    7.9    8.6
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Serie: 1    9.9    9.7    9.7    9.7    8.9    8.8    7.7    9.2    5.7    9.3
Serie: 2   10.1    8.8    7.9    8.5    6.0    9.6    9.0    5.0    8.6   10.1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

gedruckt am: 25. März 2023 19:03 ID: 7B45F45C − Seite: 1 © 2020 Meyton Elektronik GmbH


